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Closing the Homework Gap Through Connected Transportation
Connected Transportation Webinar

Learn how Watkins Glen Central School District expanded access for their 
students by outfitting their school’s fleet of 18 buses with Wi-Fi! By 

partnering with SMP and Cisco Systems, districts have the ability to allow 
students to maximize their time during morning and afternoon bus rides. 

After school activities require longer rides and have students home later in 
the evening, so providing this access allows them to complete their work 

prior to getting home.
Decrease the homework gap and behavioral issues during transport, while 

increasing safe and secure access to class content!
REGISTER NOW:

http://www.smp-corp.com/smp-events/connected-transportation-webinar

When: January 10, 2017 3:00 - 3:45 PM
Where: https://smp-corp.webex.com/join/rschoenfeld
Who: Melanie Chandler, Watkins Glen CSD 
Technology Director & Brian Schillaci, Cisco K-12 
Solutions Engineer
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CONTACT OUR SALES DEPARTMENT WITH ANY QUESTIONS

Kevin Coon
kcoon@newyorkbussales.com
315-415-6570

Bill Daigler
wdaigler@newyorkbussales.com
716-713-9852

George Darling
gdarling@newyorkbussales.com
315-263-6141

Jeremy Johnston
jjohnston2@newyorkbussales.com
585-233-3768

Bill Lyons II
wlyons2@newyorkbussales.com
518-275-2816

Jeremie (JJ) Richmond
jrichmond@newyorkbussales.com
315-559-3999


